SALES TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, May 22, 2013 - 1:30 PM 1CRS5
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Committee Member Company Contact Info. Signature
McLean Russell STC mclean.russell@tax.idaho.gov 334-7531 : 2}7/(
3 P - 4.77%4

Saul Cohen STC saul.cohen@tax.idaho.gov 334-7543 ST-L
Doug Harrie STC doug harrie@tax.idaho.gov 334-7680 {
. s
Lawrence Kolb STC lawrence.kolb@tax.idaho.gov 334-7695
Timothy Hurst STC timothy.hurst@tax.idaho.gov 334-7575 2N \"'
Renee Marsh STC renee.marsh(@tax.idaho.gov 332-3531
Erick Shaner STC erick.shaner@tax.idaho.gov 334-7535 x”;? S
Laura Turner STC laura.turner@tax.idaho.gov 334-7705 A e
Susan Foster STC susan.foster@tax.idaho.gov 332-6667 54
Guest Name - Company Contact Info. | Rule(s) of Interest | Signature
ar
. david.langhorst@tax.idaho.gov
David Langhorst STC 334-7500
. tom katsilometes(@tax.idaho.gov
Tom Katsilometes STC 334-7500
. rich.jackson@tax.idaho.gov
Rich Jackson STC 334-7500
ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov
Ken Roberts STC T d@_
. mike.chakarun tax.idaho.gov w
Mike Chakarun STC 334-7537
sherry.cann@tax.idaho.gov
Sherry Cann STC 3347544 %
Auron Sevens - s1C T /TS
e i Exdve \ . . 287, 559.31% ‘
Db Fes e — wiese | A stk et e yek A
J v ‘i(\Cu\ A”é{\ WA (/ //‘6
{ Y
S/ Lo\fJ\ox( , ‘g O WA ‘
Bty Aoton | thene tic |bredyasten@gldtbydave com | (
] i, . . 4 x A
) Waicrubs [SUPRNVA_| e it cuupir b conm| b b))
M acal (gefmm/g 4’ m)xni.oclemam@;.f&m&‘/@ 027 M
2 777 /f A 5




SALES TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING
Wednesday, May 22, 2013 —1:30 PM 1CRS5

~ ContactInfo. | Rule(s) of Interest |

. { . i Dty Ao @ (didiopeull s com
ASGde ?ﬁ:i«vsﬁ Fouet ' Pt

GuestName

jrof‘%/ﬂ‘e’i”t{ {*"’?;cror\ Seettmueller € Micren. Lo

5/9&’5;%6 ﬁxb/a/k{ﬂm/&’/‘ Lo




